

DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT^{Q&As}

Salesforce Certified Development Lifecycle and Deployment Architect

Pass Salesforce DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-architect.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Universal Containers (UC) wants to shorten their deployment time to production by controlling which tests to run in production. UC's Architect has suggested that they run only subsets of tests. Which two statements are true regarding running specific tests during deployments? Choose 2 answers

- A. To run a subset of tests, set the Run Specified Tests test level on the DeployOptions objects and pass it as an argument to deploy() call.
- B. run a subset of tests ,set the RunLocalTests test level on the DeployOptions object and pass it as an argument to deploy() call.
- C. Specify both test classes and individual test methods that are required to be executed as both are supported in DeployOptions.
- D. Specifying the test method is supported in DeployOptions, therefore specify only the test classes that are required to be executed.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

A developer was trying to retrieve the metadata from an org and ran the sfdx force:source:retrieve command. When the command was run, the developer received the error message: "This command is required to run from within an SFDX project" What can be two possible reasons that caused this problem? Choose 2 answers

- A. The developer hadn't run the sfdx force:project:create command.
- B. The developer forgot to add the -n option with a project name as a command line argument.
- C. The developer created the project within VSCode, but ran the command in a separate terminal.
- D. The developer created the project, but ran the command outside of the project directory.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 3

What are three advantages of the package development model?

Choose 3 answers

- A. Improving team development and collaboration.
- B. Eliminating the need of using change set, which should no longer be used as it can get messy working with package development models.
- C. Facilitating automated testing and continuous integration.

- D. Significantly reducing the need for manually tracking changes.
- E. Providing its own source control, so the source can be deployed In any sandbox orgs.

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 4

Universal Containers (UC) has multiple teams with major projects working concurrently in their own developer sandboxes. After deploying to production, a bug is discovered. Due to tight timelines, the development team has suggested correcting the bug in the user acceptance testing (UAT) environment, which is a full copy sandbox.

What should the architect recommend?

- A. UC should spin up a new sandbox to use as a hot fix environment. Once the bug is corrected, the change should be applied to production and downstream environments.
- B. The fix should be made in the developer environment where the project work was done. Once the fix has been made, it should go through a full deployment/testing process and adhere to the normal project cadence.
- C. Since the issue was found in production, it should be treated as a change request and go into the backlog as an enhancement.
- D. Correcting the bug in UAT is ideal. Since UAT is a full copy, it will be the fastest location to fix and test the resolution.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

Universal Containers is a global organization that maintains regional production instances of Salesforce. One region has created a new custom object to track Shipping Containers. The CIO has requested that this new object be used globally by all Salesforce instances and further maintained and modified regionally by local administrators. Which two deployment tools will support this request? Choose 2 answers

- A. Tooling API
- B. Force.com IDE
- C. Change sets
- D. Force.com Migration Tool

Correct Answer: BD

[Latest DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT Dumps](#) [DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT PDF Dumps](#) [DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT Study Guide](#)